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REGLETTE ETANCHE ETROITE 63.3x9x9 10w

REF LED-FA6(

Données Caractéristiques:

PCouleur de lumiére

Puissance

Intensité lumineuse

Couleur

Température lumiére

Tension

CRI

Durée de vie théorique de la LED
Dimensions (L x | x H)

Blanc neutre
10 W

1100 lumen(s)
Blanc

4000 °K
240V

>80
50.000H
65.3x9xImm




